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1 Ruutu = 1m x 1m

 VALSSAAMO KOY
Monitoimitila
267
Korkeus 4.6m
Kapasiteetti  260

m2

27300

9
6

0
0

1
0

3
0

0

AVANTI  KOY

VARATIE

SÄHKÖ-
KESKUS 

IV  WC

WC

Varasto

INVA WC

S
Ä

H
K

Ö

INVAYHTEYS
HISSILLÄ

1 Kerros
TAVARAN KULJETUSREITTI

RIPUSTUSTANGOT

L

H

FED
C B A

M1 
M3 M4

T PV
K

G

R

BVSISÄÄNKÄYNTI


